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PREDMET: Menadzment u sportu

STUDIJSKI PROGRAM: Specijalisticke studije

Popunjava
predmetni nastavnik

Prof.dr Ana Lale
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1|Pejovi¢ Stefan 29 29 F
2|Klikovac Dorde 29 29 F
3|Séekié Ivica 35 0 -
4(Zekovi¢ Aleksandar 21 21 F
5]Adzi¢ Dragan 0 -
5|Garcevic¢ Lazar 21 21 F
6|Leki¢ Kristina 20 20 F
7|Cosovi¢ Gordana 27 27 F
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
DATUM: 14/12/2020 Strana 1/1 Predmetni nastavnik:




